Stop

SITAFOA VAA' 01531

Account
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
PACKING
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
PACKING

Reference
690118

Del Date
06/09/12

06/15/12

Payroll

06/22/12 $ 1,928.07

06/22/12

06/05 - 16/12

Stop Name
HAYES

TEHRAN

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances
Deduction

City State
ROCK SPRINGS WY

VERNAL uT

S 1,285.38

S (2,000.00)

$ (714.62)

%
517.28
236.35
739.44
862.14
190.47
667.77

3,213.45



